LIVING SEASIDE

REALTY GROUP

Residential

2,000 Sqft - 44 Robin Hood Court, Whiteville,
North Carolina 28472

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

# Baths - Full:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
List Price/SqFt:

Status:

Days on Market:

Sold Price:

Close Date:

Sold Price/SqFt:

Residential
Sold
100365486
$215,000

4

10

3

3

2,000 Sqft
2023

0.96 Acre
$115
Closed

61
$215,000
07/27/2023

$108

Features

</ Heating System: Heaasl A
Total # Garage 0
Spaces:

-/ Flooring: Vinyl

v Roof: Shingle, Composition

4 Appliances/Equip: Dishwasher,

Refrigerator, Vent Hood,
Range
+ Road Paved
Type/Frontage:

Interior Features: 1st Floor Master

Exterior Features: Tl Wi e



Address Information

Country: UsS
State: NC
County: Columbus
City: Whiteville
Subdivision: Other
Zipcode: 28472
Street: Robin Hood
Street Number: 44
Street Suffix: Court

Additional Information

Office Name: Only Way Realty
Carolina Grand
Strand Properties

Sub-Type: Manufactured Home
Tax Year: 01/01/1970
Waterview: No
Office ID: 2015121516005884
8919000000
Agent ID: 2015121516582216
4761000000
Foundation: Crawl Space, Permanent,
Brick/mortar
Construction: Wiaeel e
New Yes
Construction:
Stories: 1
Waterfront: No

V Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding

HOA: No

SgFt - Heated: 0 Sqft

Neighborhood

Elementary
School:

Middle School:

High School:

Whiteville Primary
School

Central Middle
School

Whiteville High
School



Lot SqFt: 41,818 Sqft

J HOA Amenities: No Amenities

Garage: 0

Agent Info

Living Seaside Realty Group
S 910-239-3201

S +1(910) 227-9439
B4 home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403




