

Residential

2,000 Sqft - 44 Robin Hood Court, Whiteville, North Carolina 28472









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Sold	
Listing ID:	100365486	
Price:	\$215,000	
Bedrooms:	4	
Rooms:	10	
Bathrooms:	3	
# Baths - Full:	3	
Square Footage:	2,000 Sqft	
Year Built:	2023	
Lot Area:	0.96 Acre	
List Price/SqFt:	\$115	
Status:	Closed	
Days on Market:	61	
Sold Price:	\$215,000	
Close Date:	07/27/2023	
Sold Price/SqFt:	\$108	

Features

√ He	ating System:	Forced Air
Total # (Spaces:	Garage	0
√ Flo	ooring:	Vinyl
√ Ro	of:	Shingle, Composition
√ Apj	pliances/Equip:	Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Vent Hood, Range
√ Ros	ad pe/Frontage:	Paved
√ Int	erior Features:	1st Floor Master
√ Ext	terior Features:	Thermal Windows

Address Information

Country: US State: NC County: **Columbus** Whiteville City: Subdivision: Other 28472 Zipcode: **Robin Hood** Street: Street Number: 44

Additional Information

Street Suffix:

Office Name: Only Way Realty

Carolina Grand Strand Properties

Court

√ Sub-Type: Manufactured Home

Tax Year: **01/01/1970**

Waterview: No

Office ID: **2015121516005884**

8919000000

Agent ID: **2015121516582216**

4761000000

Wood Frame

✓ Foundation: Crawl Space, Permanent,

Brick/mortar

New Yes

Construction:

Construction:

Stories: 1

Waterfront: No

✓ Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding

HOA: **No**

SqFt - Heated: **0 Sqft**

Neighborhood

Elementary School:	Whiteville Primary School
Middle School:	Central Middle School
High School:	Whiteville High

School

Garage: **0**

Agent Info



910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403